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Abstract: The Phil Yates Collection consists of photographs and other items about motorcycles and motorcycle clubs
from 1910 to 1997.

Historical Notes: Phil Yates was born on June 14, 1946, in Evansville, Indiana. Yates graduated from Reitz High School in
1964 and attended Vincennes University. He was an avid motorcycle collector, motorcycle rider, and member of the
Antique Motorcycle Club of America. Yates passed away on January 28, 2015. Evansville Vanderburgh Public Library:
Browning Genealogy Database
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Contents Date Container Location
Photographs [ ] 1913-1946 Box 1, Folder 1 RL 3027
Photographs [ ] 1919-1946 Box 1, Folder 2 RL 3027
Photographs [ ]: Vera Griffin 1944-1954 Box 1, Folder 3 RL 3027
Photographs [ ]: Bob Schultetti 1950-1953 Box 1, Folder 4 RL 3027
Photographs [ ]: Betty Hall, Norm Carson, William Love, Jay 1928-1958 Box 1, Folder 5 RL 3027

Baumgart, Bob Wampler, Red Bashem, Marian and Ben Sheckell,
and William Bradley

Photographs [ ]: S. Burnett n.d. Box 1, Folder 6 RL 3027
Photographs [ ]: Bill Ledbetter 1949 Box 1, Folder 7 RL 3027
Photographs [ ]: Frank Graves n.d. Box 1, Folder 8 RL 3027
Photographs [ ]: Frank Graves 1947-1952 Box 1, Folder 9 RL 3027

Photographs [ ]: R. Schmitt 1952 Box 1, Folder 10 RL 3027


http://rightsstatements.org/vocab/InC-NC/1.0/

Contents

Photographs [ ]: R. Schmitt

Photographs [ ]: Shirley Hille and Pat Bell
Photographs [ ]: D. Werner

Photographs [ ]: Contact Sheets and Negatives
Photographs [ ]

Photographs [ ]

Photographs [ ]

Photographs [ ]: Negatives and Contact Sheets
Articles and Correspondences
Photographs [ ] (Xerox)

Photographs [ ]: Hillclimbers (Xerox)
Photographs [ ]: Flat Trackers (Xerox)
Photographs [ ]: Daytona (Xerox)
Photographs [ ]: Couples (Xerox)
Photographs [ ]: Gypsie Touring (Xerox)
Photographs [ ]: Girl Riders (Xerox)
Photographs [ ]: Just Bikes (Xerox)
Photographs [ ]: Family Album (Xerox)
Photographs [ ]: Uniforms (Xerox)
Photographs [ ]: Early Days (Xerox)
Photographs [ ]: Evana Tool & Engineering
Photographs [ ]

Photographs [ ]

Photographs [ ]

Motorcycle Dispatch Newspapers
Motorcycle Dispatch Newspapers
Motorcycle Dispatch Newspapers
Motorcycle Dispatch Newspapers
Motorcycle Dispatch Newspapers
Motorcycle Dispatch Newspapers
Motorcycle Dispatch Newspapers
Motorcycle Dispatch Newspapers
Motorcycle Dispatch Newspapers
Motorcycle Dispatch Newspapers
Motorcycle Dispatch Newspapers
Motorcycle Dispatch Newspapers
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Date

n.d.
1949-1953
1942

n.d.

1910
1942-1959
1912-1995
n.d.
1947-1995
1949-1951
1953-1955
1950-1959
1950-1960
1942-1950
1958
1944-1956
1947-1949
1948-1952
1948-1952
1924-1938
1965-1979
1941-1951
1952
1955
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1995
1996
1996
1997
1997
1997

Container

Box 1, Folder 11
Box 1, Folder 12
Box 1, Folder 13
Box 1, Folder 14
Box 1, Folder 15
Box 1, Folder 16
Box 1, Folder 17
Box 1, Folder 18
Box 1, Folder 19
Box 1, Folder 20
Box 1, Folder 21
Box 1, Folder 22
Box 1, Folder 23
Box 1, Folder 24
Box 1, Folder 25
Box 1, Folder 26
Box 1, Folder 27
Box 1, Folder 28
Box 1, Folder 29
Box 1, Folder 30
Box 1, Folder 31
Folder 1

Folder 2

Folder 3

Folder 4

Folder 5

Folder 6

Folder 7

Folder 8

Folder 9

Folder 10
Folder 11
Folder 12
Folder 13
Folder 14
Folder 15

Location

RL 3027

RL 3027

RL 3027

RL 3027

RL 3027

RL 3027

RL 3027

RL 3027

RL 3027

RL 3027

RL 3027

RL 3027

RL 3027

RL 3027

RL 3027

RL 3027

RL 3027

RL 3027

RL 3027

RL 3027

RL 3027

Map Case 19-E
Map Case 19-E
Map Case 19-E
Map Case 20-A
Map Case 20-A
Map Case 20-A
Map Case 20-A
Map Case 20-A
Map Case 20-A
Map Case 20-A
Map Case 20-A
Map Case 20-A
Map Case 20-B
Map Case 20-B
Map Case 20-B



