Collection Summary

ID Number: MSS 316 **Title:** Phil Yates Collection

Extent: 1 Box

Span Dates: 1910s - 1990s

Language: English

Geographic Location: Various

Abstract: The Phil Yates Collection consists of photographs and other items about motorcycles and motorcycle clubs from 1910 to 1997.

Historical Notes: Phil Yates was born on June 14, 1946, in Evansville, Indiana. Yates graduated from Reitz High School in 1964 and attended Vincennes University. He was an avid motorcycle collector, motorcycle rider, and member of the Antique Motorcycle Club of America. Yates passed away on January 28, 2015. Evansville Vanderburgh Public Library: Browning Genealogy Database

Selected Search Terms

Keywords: Clubs and Organizations, Transportation, Regional History

<u>Administrative Information</u>

Copyright Status: Digital Image Copyright ©2020 University of Southern Indiana Library. All Rights Reserved. Personnel, student records, and other personal information in the records are restricted. All other material is open to the public without restrictions. Copyright laws of the United States (Title 17, United States Code) govern the making of photocopies or other reproductions of copyrighted material. http://rightsstatements.org/vocab/InC-NC/1.0/

Access: Personnel and students' records and other personal information in these records are restricted. All other material is open to the public without restrictions. Copyright laws of the United States (Title 17, United States Code) govern the making of photocopies or other reproductions of copyrighted material.

Contents	Date	Container	Location
Photographs []	1913-1946	Box 1, Folder 1	RL 3027
Photographs []	1919-1946	Box 1, Folder 2	RL 3027
Photographs []: Vera Griffin	1944-1954	Box 1, Folder 3	RL 3027
Photographs []: Bob Schultetti	1950-1953	Box 1, Folder 4	RL 3027
Photographs []: Betty Hall, Norm Carson, William Love, Jay	1928-1958	Box 1, Folder 5	RL 3027
Baumgart, Bob Wampler, Red Bashem, Marian and Ben Sheckell,			
and William Bradley			
Photographs []: S. Burnett	n.d.	Box 1, Folder 6	RL 3027
Photographs []: Bill Ledbetter	1949	Box 1, Folder 7	RL 3027
Photographs []: Frank Graves	n.d.	Box 1, Folder 8	RL 3027
Photographs []: Frank Graves	1947-1952	Box 1, Folder 9	RL 3027
Photographs []: R. Schmitt	1952	Box 1, Folder 10	RL 3027

Contents	Date	Container	Location
Photographs []: R. Schmitt	n.d.	Box 1, Folder 11	RL 3027
Photographs []: Shirley Hille and Pat Bell	1949-1953	Box 1, Folder 12	RL 3027
Photographs []: D. Werner	1942	Box 1, Folder 13	RL 3027
Photographs []: Contact Sheets and Negatives	n.d.	Box 1, Folder 14	RL 3027
Photographs []	1910	Box 1, Folder 15	RL 3027
Photographs []	1942-1959	Box 1, Folder 16	RL 3027
Photographs []	1912-1995	Box 1, Folder 17	RL 3027
Photographs []: Negatives and Contact Sheets	n.d.	Box 1, Folder 18	RL 3027
Articles and Correspondences	1947-1995	Box 1, Folder 19	RL 3027
Photographs [] (Xerox)	1949-1951	Box 1, Folder 20	RL 3027
Photographs []: Hillclimbers (Xerox)	1953-1955	Box 1, Folder 21	RL 3027
Photographs []: Flat Trackers (Xerox)	1950-1959	Box 1, Folder 22	RL 3027
Photographs []: Daytona (Xerox)	1950-1960	Box 1, Folder 23	RL 3027
Photographs []: Couples (Xerox)	1942-1950	Box 1, Folder 24	RL 3027
Photographs []: Gypsie Touring (Xerox)	1958	Box 1, Folder 25	RL 3027
Photographs []: Girl Riders (Xerox)	1944-1956	Box 1, Folder 26	RL 3027
Photographs []: Just Bikes (Xerox)	1947-1949	Box 1, Folder 27	RL 3027
Photographs []: Family Album (Xerox)	1948-1952	Box 1, Folder 28	RL 3027
Photographs []: Uniforms (Xerox)	1948-1952	Box 1, Folder 29	RL 3027
Photographs []: Early Days (Xerox)	1924-1938	Box 1, Folder 30	RL 3027
Photographs []: Evana Tool & Engineering	1965-1979	Box 1, Folder 31	RL 3027
Photographs []	1941-1951	Folder 1	Map Case 19-E
Photographs []	1952	Folder 2	Map Case 19-E
Photographs []	1955	Folder 3	Map Case 19-E
Motorcycle Dispatch Newspapers	1990	Folder 4	Map Case 20-A
Motorcycle Dispatch Newspapers	1991	Folder 5	Map Case 20-A
Motorcycle Dispatch Newspapers	1992	Folder 6	Map Case 20-A
Motorcycle Dispatch Newspapers	1993	Folder 7	Map Case 20-A
Motorcycle Dispatch Newspapers	1994	Folder 8	Map Case 20-A
Motorcycle Dispatch Newspapers	1995	Folder 9	Map Case 20-A
Motorcycle Dispatch Newspapers	1995	Folder 10	Map Case 20-A
Motorcycle Dispatch Newspapers	1996	Folder 11	Map Case 20-A
Motorcycle Dispatch Newspapers	1996	Folder 12	Map Case 20-A
Motorcycle Dispatch Newspapers	1997	Folder 13	Map Case 20-B
Motorcycle Dispatch Newspapers	1997	Folder 14	Map Case 20-B
Motorcycle Dispatch Newspapers	1997	Folder 15	Map Case 20-B